Updated: May 24, 2024 Effective: September 1, 2024

Prince William County Public Schools Outdoor Athletic Fee Schedule Reduced / Non-Profit Rates

All rates are hourly unless otherwise noted.

Outdoor Athletic Area Rates

Grass Fields – Excludes Stadium Fields	\$50
Artificial Turf Field – Excludes Stadium Fields	\$110
Outdoor Basketball Court	\$28
Stadium Fields	\$175
Tennis Courts	\$14
Track	
Hourly Rate – Up to 4 Hours	\$50
Per Day Rate – More Than 4 Hours	\$250

High School Seasonal Field Rental Fees

One Team	\$2750
Two Teams	\$2250
Three or More Teams	\$1750

Seasonal rates will apply to teams wishing to reserve a field for a season for recurring practices. PWCS defines a season as a 90-day or 3-month consecutive period.

Please note the rate is charged per team and includes use of a single field. If a league with four teams will use the fields, the seasonal rate charged will be $$1750 \times 4$ teams = 7000 .

Personnel Fees

Custodian	\$50
Supervisor	\$50
Student Technician	\$15
Other Required PWCS Personnel	\$50

Equipment Fees

Field Lights - Any Field	\$50
Stadium Equipment Access – One Time Fee	\$125

Updated: May 24, 2024 Effective: September 1, 2024

Prince William County Public Schools Outdoor Athletic Fee Schedule Commercial / For-Profit / Private Event Rates

All rates are hourly unless otherwise noted.

Hourly Fees

Grass Fields – Excludes Stadium Fields	\$75
Artificial Turf Field – Excludes Stadium	\$150
Outdoor Basketball Court	\$56
Stadium Fields \$	\$250
Tennis Courts Ş	\$28
Track	
Hourly Rate – 4 Hours or Less	\$75
Per Day Rate – More than 4 Hours	\$400

High School Seasonal Rental Fees

One Team	\$3000
Two Teams	\$2500
Three or More Teams	\$2000

Seasonal rates will apply to teams wishing to reserve a field for a season for recurring practices. PWCS defines a season as a 90-day or 3-month consecutive period.

Please note the rate is charged per team and includes use of a single field. If a league with four teams will use the fields, the seasonal rate charged will be $$2000 \times 4$ teams = 8000 .

Personnel Fees

Custodian	\$50
Supervisor	\$50
Student Technician	\$15
Other Required PWCS Personnel	\$50

Equipment Fees

Field Lights – All Fields	\$50
Stadium Equipment Access – One Time Fee	\$125